Kachura Oleksandr Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 18, 1990

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of Ukraine

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 65247.29 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

3. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kachura Kateryna Oleksandrivna wife —
Realna shkola LLC , Beneficial owner

Kachura Zlata Oleksandrivna daughter —


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/8353d6bc-fb40-49de-95f7-445f9505acfd
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44633
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44633
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44633
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44633
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17174
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50862
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50862
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50862
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50862

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Law bureau Kachura lawyers

KL Taxes and Audit LLC

Law association Kachura lawyers

KL Taxes and Audit LLC

Law association Kachura lawyers

Law bureau Kachura lawyers

Law bureau Kachura lawyers

N

ownership

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Owner

Beneficial owner

41172969

41719215

42714317

41719215

42714317

41172969

41172969


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17096
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17173
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17172
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17173
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17172
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17096
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17096

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

[

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu, 9 713,47
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxosHa Pafa YkpaiHu, 18 673,10
3acTynHuk Fonosu KomiteTy 3

NMUTaHb OpraHisauil gep>aBHoI

BJIaAW, MiCLLEBOIrO

caMoBpsALYBaHHA,

perioHanbHOro PO3BUTKY Ta
MicTobynyBaHHS (candidate)

36
542,69

51
876,42


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3d239ae-dac6-4d80-a33d-be9eafe4539d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72fba8cc-a15c-478a-97a7-985ea1eebc5b

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

26
831,00

165,00

389,00

154,00

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

UAH —

UAH 477 767,00

2,00 —

10 3
500,00 000,00

20 3
500,00 000,00

18
090,00

727,00

10,00

44
000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3d239ae-dac6-4d80-a33d-be9eafe4539d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3d239ae-dac6-4d80-a33d-be9eafe4539d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3d239ae-dac6-4d80-a33d-be9eafe4539d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72fba8cc-a15c-478a-97a7-985ea1eebc5b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72fba8cc-a15c-478a-97a7-985ea1eebc5b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72fba8cc-a15c-478a-97a7-985ea1eebc5b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3d239ae-dac6-4d80-a33d-be9eafe4539d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72fba8cc-a15c-478a-97a7-985ea1eebc5b

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — 92.6 sq. m (1) 138.8sg. m
(3)

2018 — — 143.4sg. m
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3d239ae-dac6-4d80-a33d-be9eafe4539d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72fba8cc-a15c-478a-97a7-985ea1eebc5b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3d239ae-dac6-4d80-a33d-be9eafe4539d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72fba8cc-a15c-478a-97a7-985ea1eebc5b

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

il
CAREER:

Aug. 29, 2019 —

July 2, 2014 — till March 29, 2016

-
DOSSIER:

¢ Mazda CX-5 2018
e Nissan Leaf 2012

¢ Nissan Leaf 2012

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine

Political Party "INDUSTRIAL
PARTY", Chairman of the Party

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3d239ae-dac6-4d80-a33d-be9eafe4539d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_72fba8cc-a15c-478a-97a7-985ea1eebc5b
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/593
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/593
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/43831#dossier

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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